This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
A BELDEN BRAND
Hardware
Cabinet, Single Section
• Constructed with rigid frames that can be fitted on
a wall
• Adjustable mounting rails in the front and rear

customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
A BELDEN BRAND
Hardware
Cabinet, Single Section
re
v1
_0
90
32
02
1
Part Number Description
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 4U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-4-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 6U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-6-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 9U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-9-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 12U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-12-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 15U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-15-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 18U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-18-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 22U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-22-600-500-BK
Wall Mount Cabinet, Single Section 27U, 600(W) x 500 (D) CAB-WMS-27-600-500-BK
* For 600 depth cabinets replace 500 with 600
* Includes two fans and one 6 Way PDU with universal sockets supporting BS plug or Schuko plugs
Technical Drawing
Ordering Information